
 

 

 

 

 

 

3100 Breckinridge Blvd. Building 1200 

Duluth, GA 30096  

770.287.3100   

info@trentonsystems.com   

www.trentonsystems.com 

 

Company Information 
 

Federal Tax ID 26-1761180 

Cage Code  3R4P0 

NAICS 

334111 

541512 

334511 

334118 

DUNS 94-713-3091 
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M34020 

HTS 8471490000 

JCP Certification 

SAM Registration 
GL44UBJEKJK1 

FSC 

5962 

5998 

7021 

7025 

PSC 

5962 

5998 

7021 

7025 
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NIGP 

20455 

20462 

96737 

ECCN 5A992.C 

SIC 3571 

TAA Compliance Statement Download PDF  

  

https://www.trentonsystems.com/hubfs/Certificate%20Style%20-%20TAA%20Compliance%20Statement.pdf

